Council Email address First name Last name
Abbott Loop lizzienewellscifi@gmail.com Elizabeth(Lizzie) Newell
Abbott Loop patti49er@gmail.com Patti Higgins
Airport Heights amandakmoser@gmail.com Amanda Moser
Airport Heights ahccpresident@hotmail.com Chelsea Ward-Waller
Basher decrafts50@gmail.com Donald Crafts
Basher dirksisson@gmail.com Dirk Sisson
Bayshore / Klatt marboblaule@gmail.com Bob Laule
Bayshore / Klatt marboblaule@gmail.com Marie Laule
Bear Valley kjacksonak5@gmail.com Kaitlyn Hecks-Jackson
Bear Valley bearvalleycc@gmail.com Cheri Lipps
Birchwood 66togo@gmail.com Carol Perkins
Campbell Park ffskevin@gmail.com Kevin Fimon
Chugiak darrylparks@msn.com Darryl Parks
Community Council Center info@communitycouncils.org Council Center
Downtown alaskabarbararoberts@gmail.com Barbara Roberts
Downtown downtown.c.council@gmail.com Silvia Villamedes
Eagle River eaglerivercommunitycouncil@gmail.com Cliff Cook
Eagle River eaglerivercommunitycouncil@gmail.com Jamie Lytton
Eagle River Valley ahjorgensen@yahoo.com Alex Jorgensen
Eagle River Valley joywebblal@gmail.com Joy Webb
Eklutna Valley Vacant

Fairview eboard@fairviewcommunity.org James Thornton
Fairview eboard@fairviewcommunity.org Allen Kemplen
Girdwood gbos.medgington@gmail.com Mike Edgington
Glen Alps Vacant

Government Hill bgkfrench@gmail.com Bob French
Hillside bvergason@hotmail.com Bruce Vergason
Hillside hillsidecommunitycouncil@gmail.com Sandy Blomfield
Huffman/0O'Malley jasonmnorris@aol.com Jason Norris
Huffman/O'Malley rmries49@gmail.com Rachel Ries
Midtown stoehnerkris@gmail.com Kris Stoehner
Mountain View dgeorgeak@gmail.com Daniel George
Mountain View jasminsmith85@gmail.com Jasmin Smith
North Star gagepenny@gmail.com Penny Gage
Northeast mbschwingendorf@gmail.com Monica Schwingendorf
Northeast akannw@gmail.com Pamela Raygor
Old Seward/Oceanview osovcommunitycouncil@gmail.com Gary Meaders
Old Seward/Oceanview osovcommunitycouncil@gmail.com Gloria Lyons
Portage Valley Vacant

Rabbit Creek johnr.rccc@gmail.com John Riley
Rogers Park pilli@alaska.net Marilyn Pillifant
Russian Jack kplunkett@lineserver.com Kathleen Plunkett
Sand Lake eoleaf@icloud.com Evan Leaf
Scenic Foothills |patrick.lemay@Iemayengineering.com |Patrick Le

Scenic Foothills sfccakpresident@gmail.com Daniel Clift
South Addition jthurber501@icloud.com John Thurber
South Addition mackenzie.r.pope@gmail.com Mackenzie Pope
South Fork Vacant

Spenard irene12851@hotmail.com Irene Persson-Gamble
Spenard dmattduncan@me.com Matt Duncan
Taku/Campbell palladinrn@protonmail.com Kandi Hayes
Taku/Campbell CC sarah.annalyn@gmail.com Sarah Alexander
Tudor Area Vacant

Turnagain cathy.gleasontcc@yahoo.com Cathy Gleason
Turnagain kpletnikoff@yahoo.com Karen Pletnikoff




Turnagain Arm TACCpresident@proton.me Michael Packard
University Area prideplace@aol.com Al Milspaugh
University Area fink.mark@hotmail.com Mark Fink
University Area UACCpresident@gmail.com Steve Callaghan
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